

Finned Fuse Box Cover 2010-UP Ford Mustang

*No Tools Required

This Finned Fuse Box Cover is designed to complement the factory intake/plenum cover and to maximize the appearance of the engine compartment.

Align Fuse Box Cover so that the end with the tab is facing towards the shock tower and is over the release latch for the fuse box. Place the end closest to the front of the car on first, and slowly snap cover into place.



*CAUTION:

- It is recommended that the Fuse Box Cover be removed before accessing the fuse box.
- The use of harsh degreaser and/or high pressure washers may damage the painted finish on these products and will void any warranty or adjustment or return of this product.

